

John Lewis Stock Number	77095804
Name	TOASTED COCONUT
Ingredients	sugar, glucose syrup, invert sugar, water, FISH gelatine, glycerine, desiccated coconut (5%), organic vanilla bean, salt, cornflour, icing sugar.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May contain traces of nuts.
Net Quantity	120g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark environment + once opened, consume within three days.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Marshmallowist Hill Top Mill Bramley LS132DN
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1416kj/334kcal
fat	1.3g
of which saturates	0.96g
carbohydrate	75.5g
of which sugars	61.9g
protein	6.25g
salt	<0.1g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y